VisaLighting.com Page 1800-788-VISA
Rev: 2024/01/22
CM1982-W  SYMMETRY™
23” General Use — White
DIA = Diameter RD = Recessed Depth RW = Recessed Width
DIMENSIONS
DIA 22-7/8” (581 mm)
RD 6-1/2” (165 mm)

See last page
for finish
order codes
SOURCE OPTION 2
Minimum 80 CRI within 3-step MacAdam is standard if option is not selected
90CRI Color rendering index minimum 90, minimum R9 value of 50 (delivered
lumens reduced by 5%)
Page 3800-788-VISA
Rev: 2024/01/22
VisaLighting.com
CM1982-W  SYMMETRY (cont.)
23” General Use — White
SYMMETRY PRODUCT FAMILY
This document contains information which is the property of Visa Lighting, and may not, in whole or in part, be duplicated, disclosed, or used for design or manufacturing purposes without the prior written
permission of Visa Lighting. ©Visa Lighting. Design Modification Rights Reserved. Visa Lighting reserves the right to change specifications for product improvement without notification.
A
Powder Coat Paint Finishes (Standard)
AGGY Agate Grey ALGN Alpine Green BJBG Baja Beige BMAT Bronze Matte BRNZ Bronze BSIL Blade Silver CVBL Cove Blue
DEOR Deoro Gold GLWT Glacier White GSIL Graphite Siver HRGR Harbor Grey JTBK Jet Black OCBL Ocean Blue SHGR Shoreline Grey
SBGN Sagebrush
                          Green
SLGR Slate Grey SSTP Sierra Taupe TRCN Terracotta
                        Canyon
TRWT Traffic White VBLK Velvet Black VNRD Vineyard Red
FINISHES
Specify color code when ordering. For accurate color matching, individual paint and finish samples are available upon request.
For more information about our finishes visit visalighting.com/finishes
See Visalighting.com/Families/Symmetry for more information
Behavioral Health –
4” Downlight
CM2500 — 4”
Behavioral Health –
Overbed
CM1976-W — 45”
CM1986-W — 23”
Behavioral Health –
General Use
CM1978-W — 45”
CM1988-W — 23”
Behavioral Health –
Tunable
CM1978-T — 45”
CM1988-T — 23”
Overbed
CM1970-W — 45”
CM1980-W — 23”
General Use
CM1972-W — 45”
CM1982-W — 23”
Tunable
CM1972-T — 45”
CM1982-T — 23”